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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19285

Division: 17UB 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, February 17, 2024

Home: 07 (17U) CVFC Sporting

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

07

001
010
011
012
013
014
015
018
019
002
020
022
026
027
003
031
036
005
006

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pleasant Park 4

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 07 (17U) GFC Strike Eagles
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(17U) CVFC Sporting

Name Goals Misconduct

Owen Collin
Vikram Cuoto
Rohit Sodem
Yeshua Aureoles
Connor Shields
Paul Jukic

Griffin Stringer
Austin Woods
Ethan Hancock-Arroyo
Lucas Diaz

Connor Macmillan
Makhi Robinson
Bennett Santori
Ethan Sox

Daniel Munoz
Christopher Gomez
Yury Mishchenko
Gavin Corbett
Jalen Gibbs

Saugat Niroula

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17U) GFC Strike Eagles

No. Name Goals Misconduct
0 Gabriel Pena

001 Isaias Santos Santarder
010 Alexander Cramer
011 Louis Garcia

012 Jesus Castillo ineligible
014 Antonio Otero Sombra

016 Kyler Chism

002 Jaden Ide

021 Yoskar Canales

024 Alex Trejo Acevedo
025 Daguer Gonzales Coronel
033 Gerardo Sauno-Diaz
037 Richard Gabriel

040 Bryan Medina Rodriguez
044 Miguel Campuzano, Jr
005 Nery Aguilar

007 Orlando Rodriguez
070 Alfredo Alvarado

071 Jose Medina

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




